
I Etapa do CODF 2025
Sobradinho - DF 6.4.2025

Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de Brasília

Sophia Ferreira Mazulo
Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de
Brasília
Course : M14B
Distance : 4000m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:23:13 (20'48"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Amanda De Oliveira Fernandes 1:03:04
2. Ana Julia Dianese Moraes E Palermo 1:07:10
3. Luiza Trevisoli Lorenzi 1:12:32

1. 35 00:11:28 248m 46'14"/km
2. 36 00:02:10 00:13:38 132m 16'25"/km
3. 47 00:08:50 00:22:28 532m 16'36"/km
4. 50 00:07:45 00:30:13 180m 43'03"/km
5. 54 00:01:31 00:31:44 141m 10'45"/km
6. 49 00:04:02 00:35:46 222m 18'10"/km
7. 44 00:06:02 00:41:48 285m 21'10"/km
8. 62 00:04:55 00:46:43 390m 12'36"/km
9. 63 00:05:04 00:51:47 243m 20'51"/km

10. 76 00:04:01 00:55:48 286m 14'03"/km
11. 53 00:06:34 01:02:22 285m 23'02"/km
12. 42 00:09:37 01:11:59 270m 35'37"/km
13. 41 00:03:46 01:15:45 242m 15'34"/km
14. 73 00:02:49 01:18:34 192m 14'40"/km
15. 45 00:04:00 01:22:34 132m 30'18"/km
16. 999 00:00:39 01:23:13 103m 6'19"/km
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